
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
10 
14 
9 

22 
17 
13 
31 
21 
47 
7 

53 
69 

621 
41 
55 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
Pedro Balla 
João Teixeira  
Kauan P. Leão 
Brayann "Ligeirinho" 
Matheus  Oliveira  
João Fascinelli  
Matheus M. Lima  
Rafael Oliveira 
Cauã Buzo 
Caua Rodrigues 
Allan Chacon  
Raul Cerciari 
Giovanna Brasil  
Miguel Henrique  
Leticia Vivolo 

Laps 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
2:05.037 
2:06.036 
2:06.667 
2:07.015 
2:08.327 
2:09.288 
2:13.188 
2:13.503 
2:14.251 
2:14.522 
2:16.422 
2:17.629 
2:18.525 
2:23.069 
2:28.583 

Diff 

0.999 
1.630 
1.978 
3.290 
4.251 
8.151 
8.466 
9.214 
9.485 

11.385 
12.592 
13.488 
18.032 
23.546 

Gap 

0.999 
0.631 
0.348 
1.312 
0.961 
3.900 
0.315 
0.748 
0.271 
1.900 
1.207 
0.896 
4.544 
5.514 

In Lap 
12 
11 
6 
7 

10 
6 

10 
11 
10 
9 
6 
5 
2 

10 
8 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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     6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:49:33 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

21/09/2019 07:51 
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